Edenham Parish Council - Community Bank Account 
Income and expenditure from April 2025 to January 2026
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Edenham Parish Council - Interest for Business Bank Account
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October

Date Bank " Expenditure .
Inv No cleared Details Income e VAT) VAT Bank In BankOut | Discrepancy
100062 | 30/10/2025 _[SKDC Street Cleaning Grant £ 46332 £ 46332
20/10/2025__|Lioyds Bank Account Fees (10/09/25 to 09/10/25) £ 425 425
October Totals| £ 263.32] & 225 - £ 46332 425
Balance @ Month End| £4,538.79 £ 4,538.79 £0.00
EY Running Totals| £ 490284 ] £ 240540

T

2000 |
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November

Date Bank " Expenditure .
Inv No cleared Details Income e VAT) VAT Bank In BankOut | Discrepancy
5/75/1 12/11/2025 _|Village Hall Maintenance Grant £ 350.00 | £ - 350.00
468676080 | 18/11/2025_|Lioyds Bank Account Fees (10/10/25 to 00/11/25) £ 425 425
November Totals| £ 354.25 = 354.25
Balance @ Month End| £4,184.54 4,184.54 £0.00
FY Running Totals| £ 499284 £ 275065 £ 4000 |
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December

Date Bank " Expenditure .
Inv No cleared Details Income e VAT) VAT Bank In BankOut | Discrepancy

19/12/2025 _[HMRC Qir3 £ 6340 £ - £ 63.40
19/12/2025 _|Salary Community Street Cleaner Qir 3 £ 254.06 | £ - £ 254.06
19/12/2025 _|Parish Clerk Salary Qtr 3 £ 280,08 £ - £ 280.08
16/12/2025 [ Lioyds Bank Account Fees (10/10/25 o 09/11/25) £ 425 - £ 425
08/1212025 _|Black Ink Cartridge £ 2147 358 £ 21.47

December Totals| £ e 623.26 | & 358 - e 623.26

Balance @ Month End| £3,561.28 3,561.28 £0.00
FY Running Totals (End Qir3)] £ 400284 £ 328201 £ 4358 |
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Deposit Account 2025126
Account Number: 07316891

|Opening Balance @ 1 April 2025 | £498.14
Date Details in out
09/04/2025 _|interest £ o041
09/05/2025 _|interest £ 034
09/06/2025 _|interest £ 03
09/07/2025 __|interest £ 029
11/08/2025 _|interest £ 032
09/09/2025 _|interest £ 028
09/10/2025 _|interest £ 025
10/11/2025 _|interest £ 02
09112/2025 _|interest £ 02

Interest

Interest

Interest

Interest

Totals £ 2728

Closing Balance @ 31 March 2026

498.55
498.89
49922
49951
499.83
500.11
500.36
500.62
500.86
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Inv No

Date Bank 

Cleared

Details  Income 

 Expenditure 

(inc VAT) 

 VAT  Bank In Bank Out

Discrepancy

1/10/1 03/04/2025 Precept (SKDC)  £         3,200.00  3,200.00 £      

1/11/3 09/04/2025 PC Admin Ink Cartridge (Parish Clerk)  £              19.99   £             19.99 

1/11/1 09/04/2025 LALC Training Fees  £            132.00  £          22.00   £           132.00 

1/11/2 09/04/2025 LALC Membership Fees  £            101.20   £           101.20 

2/26/1 17/04/2025 SKDC Street Cleaning Grant   £            463.32  463.32 £         

22/04/2025 Lloyds Bank Account Fees (10/02/25 to 09/03/25) Invoice ref 45167496  £                4.25   £               4.25 

02/04/2025 HMRC PAYE Adjustment for Qtr 4 2024/2025  £              16.00   £             16.00 

09/04/2025 Refund over payment Carole Sands (QTR 4 Salary 2024/25) Parish Clerk  £              31.00  31.00 £           

11/04/2025 Refund over payment Kevin Alder (QTR 4 Salary 2024/25) Street Cleaner  £              46.40  46.40 £           

April Totals  £         3,740.72   £            273.44  £          22.00  3,740.72 £       273.44 £            

£0.00

FY Running Totals  £         3,740.72   £            273.44  £          22.00 

5,418.63 £                                  

April

Balance @ Month End £5,418.63
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Inv No

Date Bank 

Cleared

Details  Income 

 Expenditure 

(inc VAT) 

 VAT  Bank In Bank Out

Discrepancy

2/27/2 15/05/2025 Postage for VAT Form 126 (owed to Parish Clerk)  £                1.70   £               1.70 

2/27/3 22/05/2025 Lloyds Bank Account Fees (10/03/25 to 09/04/25) Invoice ref 454107685  £                4.25   £               4.25 

2/27/4 15/05/2025 Internal Audit Fees (invoice no 252601) V.M. Free  £            100.00   £           100.00 

2/27/5 30/05/2025 Zurich Insurance Policy (Invoice No 543546431)  £            358.78   £           358.78 

2/27/6 15/05/2025 PCC Edenham  Maintenance Grant   £            350.00   £           350.00 

May Totals  £                   -    £            814.73  £               -    - £               814.73 £            

£0.00

FY Running Totals  £         3,740.72   £         1,088.17  £          22.00 

4,603.90 £                                  

May

Balance @ Month End £4,603.90


image3.emf
Inv No

Date Bank 

Cleared

Details  Income 

 Expenditure 

(inc VAT) 

 VAT  Bank In Bank Out

Discrepancy

2/27/7 27/06/2025 HMRC PAYE payment   £              63.40 

 £                   63.40 

2/27/7 27/06/2025 Salary Parish Clerk   £            271.44   £           271.44 

2/27/7 27/06/2025 Salary Community Street Cleaner (increase salary started)  £            254.06 

 £                 254.06 

17/06/2025 Lloyds Bank Account Fees (10/04/25 to 09/05/25) Invoice Ref 456527858  £                4.25  756.84 £           £               4.25 

3/45/1 10/06/2025 HMRC VAT Refund   £            756.84 

June Totals  £            756.84   £            593.15  £               -    756.84 £          593.15 £            

£0.00

FY Running Totals (End Qtr 1)  £         4,497.56   £         1,681.32  £          22.00 

4,767.59 £                                  

June

Balance @ Month End £4,767.59
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July
Date Bank " Expenditure .
Inv No Cleared Details Income (inc VAT) VAT Bank In Bank Out Discrepancy

18/07/2025 | Lioyds Bank Account Fees (10/05/25 o 09/06/25) Invoice Ref 458985485 £ 425 425
11/07/2025 _[Parish Clerk (Refund for over payment (FY 24/25) £ 31.96 £ 3196

July Totals| £ 3196 | & 225 £ 3196 4.25

Balance @ Month End| £4,795.30 £ 4,795 30 £0.00
FY Running Totals| £ 452052 £ 168557 | £ 2200 |
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August
Date Bank " Expenditure .
Inv No Cleared Details Income (inc VAT) VAT Bank In Bank Out Discrepancy
18/08/2025 [ LIoyds Bank Account Fees (10/06/25 10 09/07/25) Invoice Ref 461352664 £ 425 £ 425
August Totals| £ e 225 - £ B 425
Balance @ Month End| £4,791.05 £ 4,791.05 £0.00
FY Running Totals| £ 452062 £ 168982 | £ 2200 |





image6.png
September

Date Bank " Expenditure .
Inv No cleared Details Income e VAT) VAT Bank In BankOut | Discrepancy
01/09/2025__|PC Admin Printer paper (payment agreed at the July Meefing) £ 490 £ 490
[ROSPA Play Area Annual Inspection £ 9%00]s 1800 £ 96.00
£ 10090 [ 18.00 - = 100.90
Balance @ Month End| £4,690.15 469015 £0.00
FY Running Totals End Qtr2)[ £ 452952[ £ 170072[¢ 4000





